
MEN'S 140.0 RESULTS

Men's 140.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Aiden Villalovos Spearville High School 140.0 205.0 10

2 Ian Floyd Stanton County Trojans 136.0 185.0 8

3 Michael Rumbaugh Spearville High School 140.0 165.0 6

4 Boston Beck Kingman High School 135.3 160.0 4

5 Edgar  Galindo Liberal High School 134.0 140.0 2

6 Kevin Solis Liberal High School 138.0 140.0 1

7 Angel Peralta Syracuse High School 136.8 135.0 0

Men's 140.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Boston Beck Kingman High School 135.3 325.0 10

2 Aiden Villalovos Spearville High School 140.0 300.0 8

3 Ian Floyd Stanton County Trojans 136.0 280.0 6

4 Michael Rumbaugh Spearville High School 140.0 275.0 4

5 Angel Peralta Syracuse High School 136.8 235.0 2

6 Kevin Solis Liberal High School 138.0 230.0 1

7 Edgar  Galindo Liberal High School 134.0 225.0 0

Men's 140.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Boston Beck Kingman High School 135.3 185.0 10

2 Aiden Villalovos Spearville High School 140.0 185.0 8

3 Ian Floyd Stanton County Trojans 136.0 175.0 6

4 Kevin Solis Liberal High School 138.0 145.0 4



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

5 Angel Peralta Syracuse High School 136.8 135.0 2

6 Edgar  Galindo Liberal High School 134.0 130.0 1

8 Michael Rumbaugh Spearville High School 140.0 0.0 0

Men's 140.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Aiden Villalovos Spearville High School 140.0 690.0 10

2 Boston Beck Kingman High School 135.3 670.0 8

3 Ian Floyd Stanton County Trojans 136.0 640.0 6

4 Kevin Solis Liberal High School 138.0 515.0 4

5 Angel Peralta Syracuse High School 136.8 505.0 2

6 Edgar  Galindo Liberal High School 134.0 495.0 1

7 Michael Rumbaugh Spearville High School 140.0 440.0 0


